NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI i POMLADI PIONERI 2018

Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 1 Boys, 50m Freestyle 2002 and younger

07.7.2018 Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

2002 and younger
1. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 ORION 26.47 492
2. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Pfm 2760 434
3. GALIKJ, Bobi 03 ORION 28.86 380
4. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 02 TUMBA 29.16 368
5. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 RABOTNICKI 29.74 347
6. TANUROVSKI, David 04 VARDAR 2018 30.27 329
7. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 30.58 319
8. KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03 AKVA 30.97 307
9. VELKOVSKI, Jaklov 05 ORION 31.04 305
10. GEORGIEVSKI, David 03 MLADOST 32.16 274
11. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 AKVA 3235 270
12. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 Pfm 3244 267
13. OVNARSKI, Stefan 04  STUDENT 32.64 262
14. PAUNOVSKI, Aleksandar 03 TUMBA 32.78 259
15. TRAJANOVSKI, marko 05 TUMBA 33.22 249
16. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 33.72 238
17. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 3431 226
18. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Pfm 3434 225
19. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 VARDAR 2018 3483 216
20. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 VARDAR 2018 3493 214
21. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 35.17 210
22. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 MLADOST 35.27 208
23. DODIKJ, David 02 TUMBA 35.35 206
24. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07 AKVA 36.11 194
25. CEKOV, Petar 08 VARDAR 2018 36.19 192
26. VUKOVIK, Jovan 05 Pfm 37.08 179
27. TASEVSKI, marin 08  STUDENT 3751 173
28. ATANASOVSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 38.03 166
29. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 38.57 159
30. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 ORION 38.64 158
31. GJUREVSKI, Hristijan 04 AKVA 39.79 145
32. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 VARDAR 2018 39.99 142

TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 VARDAR 2018 39.99 142

34. SPASOVSKI, Marko 06 AKVA 40.89 133
35. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05 VARDAR 40.96 133
36. JOVANOVSKI, David 09  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 4158 127
37. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 VARDAR 2018 4165 126
38. IVANOVSKI, Alek 05 ORION 4179 125
39. KALKUS, Andrej 09 VARDAR 2018 4184 124
40. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 MLADOST 4189 124
41. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 VARDAR 2018 42.00 123
42. MANCEV, Emil 08 ORION 4396 107
43. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 4417 106
44. JORDANOVSKI, Sergej 04 AKVA 4418 106
45. POPOVSKI, Miro 09 VARDAR 2018 4487 101
46. VATIKI, Mirza 04  STUDENT 4499 100
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI | POMLADI PIONERI 2018
Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 2002 and younger

Rank

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel
VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel
SERAFIMOVIKJ, Marko
CEKOQV, Vlatko
ZARKOVSKI, Mateo
KOLEV, Petar
PETROVSKI, Konstantin
IVANOVSKI, Luka
ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail
HALJIMI, Endrit
MARKOVSKI, Jakov
PEROVSKI, Boris
STANKOVSKI, Damjan
TASEVSKI, Simon
RISTEVSKI, Marko
ATANASOVSKI, Nikola
GEORGIEV, Maksim
PEJKOVSKI, Sergej
NIKILOVSKI, Stefan
ORDANOSKI, Marjan

2004 and younger

25.
26.
27.
28.

TANUROVSKI, David
JANKOVSKI, Jovan
VELKOVSKI, Jaklov
JORDANOVSKI, Dario

SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija

OVNARSKI, Stefan
TRAJANOVSKI, marko
STEFANOVSKI, Martin
GJUZIKJ, Marko
VELKOV, Mihail

. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril

POPOVSKI, Simon
DAVKOVSKI, Borjan
HRISTOVSKI, Ognen
TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd
CEKOV, Petar
VUKOVIK, Jovan
TASEVSKI, marin
ATANASOVSKI, Andrej
VELKOVSKI, Nikola
SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
GJUREVSKI, Hristijan
TASEVSKI, Todor
TASEVSKI, Teodor
SPASOVSKI, Marko
BOGDANOVSKI, Luka
JOVANOVSKI, David
VELKOVSKI, Matej

YB

08
10
03
12
10
05
10
08
10
08
09
09
11
10
09
10
09

10
02

04
06
05
04
06
04
05
07
06
06
08
06
06
05
07
08
05
08
06
10
08
04
08
08
06
05
09
09

MLADOST
VARDAR 2018
AKVA
VARDAR 2018
AKVA
VARDAR
AKVA

AKVA
MLADOST
NOTI

PK Feniks
VARDAR
VARDAR
STUDENT
STUDENT
VARDAR
STUDENT
MLADOST
MLADOST
Pes

VARDAR 2018
Pfm

ORION

AKVA

Pfm

STUDENT
TUMBA

Pfm
MLADOST
Pfm

VARDAR 2018
VARDAR 2018
Pfm
MLADOST
AKVA
VARDAR 2018
Pfm

STUDENT
VARDAR
VARDAR
ORION

AKVA
VARDAR 2018
VARDAR 2018
AKVA
VARDAR
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
VARDAR 2018

Time

4521
45.30
46.03
48.24
48.90
49.14
49.82
49.87
50.91
52.01
52.21
53.39
55.17
55.61
56.87
57.08
57.23

30.27
30.58
31.04
32.35
32.44
32.64
33.22
33.72
34.31
34.34
34.83
34.93
35.17
35.27
36.11
36.19
37.08
3751
38.03
38.57
38.64
39.79
39.99
39.99
40.89
40.96
41.58
41.65

Pts

98
98
93
81
78
77
73
73

LSRR

53
49
49

329
319
305
270
267
262
249
238
226
225
216
214
210
208
194
192
179
173
166
159
158
145
142
142
133
133
127
126
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI i POMLADI PIONERI 2018

Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 2004 and younger

Rank

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48,
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.

DSQ

DSQ

IVANOVSKI, Alek
KALKUS, Andrej
POPOVSKI, Aleksandar
DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
MANCEV, Emil
ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij
JORDANOVSKI, Sergej
POPOVSKI, Miro
VATIKJ, Mirza
JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel
VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel
CEKOV, Vlatko
ZARKOVSKI, Mateo
KOLEV, Petar
PETROVSKI, Konstantin
IVANOVSKI, Luka
ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail
HALJIMI, Endrit
MARKOVSKI, Jakov
PEROVSKI, Boris
STANKOVSKI, Damjan
TASEVSKI, Simon
RISTEVSKI, Marko
ATANASOVSKI, Nikola
GEORGIEV, Maksim
PEJKOVSKI, Sergej
NIKILOVSKI, Stefan

2006 and younger

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

JANKOVSKI, Jovan
SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija
STEFANOVSKI, Martin
GJUZIKJ, Marko
VELKOQV, Mihall
ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
POPOVSKI, Simon
DAVKOVSKI, Borjan
TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd
CEKOV, Petar
TASEVSKI, marin
ATANASOVSKI, Andrej
VELKOVSKI, Nikola
SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
TASEVSKI, Todor
TASEVSKI, Teodor
SPASOVSKI, Marko
JOVANOVSKI, David
VELKOVSKI, Matej
KALKUS, Andrej
POPOVSKI, Aleksandar

YB

05 ORION

09 VARDAR 2018
10 MLADOST

08 VARDAR 2018
08 ORION

07 VARDAR

04 AKVA

09 VARDAR 2018
04 STUDENT

08 MLADOST
10 VARDAR 2018
12 VARDAR 2018

10 AKVA

05 VARDAR
10 AKVA

08 AKVA

10 MLADOST
08 NOTI

09 PK Feniks
09 VARDAR
11 VARDAR
10 STUDENT
09 STUDENT
10 VARDAR
09 STUDENT
04  MLADOST
10 MLADOST
06 Pfm

06 Pfm

07 Pfm

06 MLADOST
06 Pfm

08 VARDAR 2018
06 VARDAR 2018
06 Pfm

07 AKVA

08 VARDAR 2018
08 STUDENT

06 VARDAR

10 VARDAR

08 ORION

08 VARDAR 2018

08 VARDAR 2018

06 AKVA

09  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
09 VARDAR 2018

09 VARDAR 2018

10 MLADOST

Time

41.79
41.84
41.89
42.00
43.96
4417
44.18
44.87
44.99
4521
45.30
48.24
48.90
49.14
49.82
49.87
50.91
52.01
52.21
53.39
55.17
55.61
56.87
57.08
57.23

30.58
32.44
33.72
34.31
34.34
34.83
34.93
35.17
36.11
36.19
3751
38.03
38.57
38.64
39.99
39.99
40.89
41.58
41.65
41.84
41.89

Pts

125
124
124
123
107
106
106
101
100
98
98
81
78
77
73
73

LSRR B

53
49
49

319
267
238
226
225
216
214
210
194
192
173
166
159
158
142
142
133
127
126
124
124
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI i POMLADI PIONERI 2018

Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 2006 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts
22. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 VARDAR 2018 42.00 123
23. MANCEV, Emil 08 ORION 4396 107
24. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 4417 106
25. POPOQVSKI, Miro 09 VARDAR 2018 4487 101
26. JOSIFOVSKI, Pavel 08 MLADOST 45.21 98
27. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 VARDAR 2018 45.30 98
28. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 VARDAR 2018 48.24 8l
29. ZARKOVSKI, Mateo 10 AKVA 48.90 78
30. PETROVSKI, Konstantin 10 AKVA 49.82 73
31. IVANOVSKI, Luka 08 AKVA 49.87 73
32. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 MLADOST 50.91 69
33. HALJIMI, Endrit 08 NOTI 52.01 64
34. MARKOVSKI, Jakov 09 PK Feniks 52.21 64
35. PEROVSKI, Boris 09 VARDAR 53.39 60
36. STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR 55.17 54
37. TASEVSKI, Simon 10 STUDENT 55.61 53
38. RISTEVSKI, Marko 09 STUDENT 56.87 49
39. ATANASOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 57.08 49
40. GEORGIEV, Maksim 09 STUDENT 57.23 48

DSQ NIKILOVSKI, Stefan 10 MLADOST

Event 2 Girls, 50m Freestyle 2002 and younger
07.7.2018
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
2002 and younger
1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 28.37 585
2. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Pfm 3240 392
3. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 3258 386
4. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 03  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 33.67 350
5. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 VARDAR 34.05 338
6. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 3419 334
7. PETRUSHEVSKA, Irina 04 ORION 3421 333
8. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 ORION 3423 333
9. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 3534 302
10. SIMOVSKA, melanija 05 KARPOSH 35,50 298
11. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 ORION 3591 288
12. TANASOVSKA, Katja 08  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 3777 248
13. KARAJANOVA, Nina 09 ORION 38.16 240
14. JOPRDANOVSKA, Lina 04 MLADOST 38.35 236
15. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 VARDAR 2018 39.30 220
16. CVETANOVSKA, Eva 08 AKVA 39.36 219
17. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 VARDAR 2018 4044 202
18. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 4144 187
19. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Pfm 43.77 159
20. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 Pfm 4448 151
21. KRSTEVSKA, Jovana 09 ORION 4567 140
22. GJOSHEVSKA, Anastaisja 06 AKVA 46.82 130
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI | POMLADI PIONERI 2018
Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 2002 and younger

Rank

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

MLADENOVSKA, Neda
NIKOLOVSKA, Ana
DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
ZIVALJEVIKJ, Elena
AGO, Sara
BOGDANOVSKA, Iva
VELKOVSKA, Jana

2004 and younger

BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia
SHUKULOVSKA, Marija
KITANOVIK, Iva
STOJANOVSKA, Kalina
PETRUSHEVSKA, Irina
MLADENOVA, Ema
ATANASOVSKA, Bisera
SIMOVSKA, melanija
LEPCEVSKA, Ana
TANASOVSKA, Katja
KARAJANOVA, Nina
JOPRDANOVSKA, Lina
TANUROVSKA, Neda
CVETANOVSKA, Eva
CENEVSKA, Mihaela
JORDANOVSKA, Neda
VELKOVA, Emilija
STOJANOVSKA, Teodora
KRSTEVSKA, Jovana
GJOSHEVSKA, Anastaisja
MLADENOVSKA, Neda
NIKOLOVSKA, Ana
DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
ZIVALJEVIKJ, Elena

. AGO, Sara

BOGDANOVSKA, Iva
VELKOVSKA, Jana

2006 and younger

=

©ooNo GO~ WN

KITANOVIK, Iva
STOJANOVSKA, Kalina
ATANASOVSKA, Bisera
LEPCEVSKA, Ana
TANASOVSKA, Katja
KARAJANOVA, Nina
TANUROVSKA, Neda
CVETANOVSKA, Eva
CENEVSKA, Mihaela

YB

10
08
11
10
06
08
07
10

05

07
06

05
06
05
06
08
09

08
08
07
08
09
09
09
06
10
08
11
10
06
08
07
10

07
06
06
06
08
09
08
08
07

MLADOST
MLADOST
VARDAR 2018
MLADOST
ZVEZDA
AKVA
VARDAR
VARDAR 2018

Pfm

Pfm

Pfm

Pfm

ORION

ORION
VARDAR
KARPOSH
ORION
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
ORION
MLADOST
VARDAR 2018
AKVA
VARDAR 2018
MLADOST
Pfm

Pfm

ORION

AKVA
MLADOST
MLADOST
VARDAR 2018
MLADOST
ZVEZDA
AKVA
VARDAR
VARDAR 2018

Pfm

Pfm

VARDAR

ORION
Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
ORION

VARDAR 2018
AKVA

VARDAR 2018

Time
48.13
49.29
52.75
53.24
53.28
54.30

1:04.38
1:06.12

28.37
32.40
32.58
34.19
34.21
34.23
35.34
35.50
35.91
37.77
38.16
38.35
39.30
39.36
40.44
41.44
43.77
44.48
4567
46.82
48.13
49.29
52.75
53.24
53.28
54.30

1:04.38

1:06.12

32.58
34.19
35.34
35.91
37.77
38.16
39.30
39.36
40.44

Pts

119
111
91
88
88
83
50

585
392
386
334
333
333
302
298
288
248
240
236
220
219
202
187
159
151
140
130
119
111

91

88

88

83

50

46

386
334
302
288
248
240
220
219
202
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI | POMLADI PIONERI 2018
Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, 2006 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts
10. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 4144 187
11. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Pfm 43.77 159
12. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 Pfm 4448 151
13. KRSTEVSKA, Jovana 09 ORION 4567 140
14. GJOSHEVSKA, Anastaisja 06 AKVA 46.82 130
15. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 48.13 119
16. NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 08 MLADOST 4929 111
17. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 VARDAR 2018 52.75 91
18. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 53.24 88
19. ZIVALJEVIKJ, Elena 06 ZVEZDA 53.28 88
20. AGO, Sara 08 AKVA 54.30 83
21. BOGDANOVSKA, Iva 07 VARDAR 1:04.38 50
22. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 VARDAR 2018 1:06.12 46

Event 3 Boys, 100m Fly 2002 and younger

07.7.2018 Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

2002 and younger
1. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 ORION 1:06.50 420
2. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03  RABOTNICKI 1:1541 288
3. GALIKJ, Bobi 03 ORION 1:17.02 270
4. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 02 TUMBA 1:20.00 241
5. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 1:20.09 240
6. STOJANOVSKI, kristijan 04 MLADOST 1:20.20 239
7. DODIKJ, David 02 TUMBA 1:21.67 226
8. TANUROVSKI, David 04 VARDAR 2018 1:2645 191
9. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 1:2954 172
10. TRAJANOVSKI, marko 05 TUMBA 1:30.69 165
11. VELKOV, Mihalil 06 Pfm 1:30.73 165
12. VUKOVIK, Jovan 05 Pfm 1:3261 155
13. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 AKVA 1:36.57 137
14. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 VARDAR 2018 1:38.79 128
15. KRALJEVSKI, David 03 AKVA 1:39.06 127
16. TASEVSKI, marin 08 STUDENT 1:4228 115
17. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 VARDAR 2018 1:49.01 95
18. KALKUS, Andrej 09 VARDAR 2018 1:50.12 92
19. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 MLADOST 1:54.68 81
20. JORDANOVSKI, Sergej 04 AKVA 2:15.68 49
21. ATANASOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 2:30.30 36

DSQ SPASOVSKI, Marko 06 AKVA

DSQ PAUNOVSKI, Aleksandar 03 TUMBA

DSQ ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 MLADOST 2:30.30
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI i POMLADI PIONERI 2018

Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 3, Boys, 100m Fly

2004 and younger
1. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 1:20.09 240
2. STOJANOVSKI, kristijan 04 MLADOST 1:20.20 239
3. TANUROVSKI, David 04 VARDAR 2018 1:26.45 191
4. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 1:29.54 172
5. TRAJANOVSKI, marko 05 TUMBA 1:30.69 165
6. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Pfm 1:30.73 165
7. VUKOVIK, Jovan 05 Pfm 1:32.61 155
8. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 AKVA 1:36.57 137
9. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 VARDAR 2018 1:38.79 128
10. TASEVSKI, marin 08 STUDENT 1:4228 115
11. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 VARDAR 2018 1:49.01 95
12. KALKUS, Andrej 09 VARDAR 2018 1:50.12 92
13. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 MLADOST 1:54.68 8l
14. JORDANOVSKI, Sergej 04 AKVA 2:15.68 49
15. ATANASOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 2:30.30 36
DSQ SPASOVSKI, Marko 06 AKVA
DSQ ALEKSOVSKI, Mihall 10 MLADOST 2:30.30
2006 and younger
1. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 1:20.09 240
2. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 1:29.54 172
3. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Pfm 1:30.73 165
4. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 VARDAR 2018 1:38.79 128
5. TASEVSKI, marin 08  STUDENT 1:42.28 115
6. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 VARDAR 2018 1:49.01 95
7. KALKUS, Andrej 09 VARDAR 2018 1:50.12 92
8. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 MLADOST 1:54.68 81
9. ATANASOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 2:30.30 36
DSQ SPASOVSKI, Marko 06 AKVA
DSQ ALEKSOVSKI, Mihall 10 MLADOST 2:30.30
Event 4 Girls, 100m Fly 2002 and younger
07.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
2002 and younger
1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 1:08.19 553
2. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 1:2264 310
3. PETRUSHEVSKA, Irina 04 ORION 1:3480 205
4. SIMOVSKA, melanija 05 KARPOSH 1:41.38 168
5. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 2:25.56 56
6. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 2:26.80 55
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI | POMLADI PIONERI 2018
Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 4, Girls, 100m Fly

2004 and younger
1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 1:08.19 553
2. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 1:2264 310
3. PETRUSHEVSKA, Irina 04 ORION 1:3480 205
4. SIMOVSKA, melanija 05 KARPOSH 1:41.38 168
5. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 2:25.56 56
6. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 2:26.80 55
2006 and younger
1. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 1:2264 310
2. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 2:25.56 56
3. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 2:26.80 55
Event 5 Boys, 200m Breaststroke 2002 and younger
07.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
2002 and younger
1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Pfm 2:46.40 444
2. RADESKI, Nikola 02 Pfm 2:59.44 354
3. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 MLADOST 3:03.50 331
4. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 VARDAR 2018 3:18.69 261
5. KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03 AKVA 3:22.78 245
6. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 Pfm 3:24.64 239
7. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 3:34.11 208
8. CEKOV, Petar 08  VARDAR 2018 3:36.53 201
9. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05 VARDAR 3:48.83 170
10. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 VARDAR 2018 3:57.47 152
11. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10  VARDAR 4:00.35 147
12. ATANASOVSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 4:14.06 124
13. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 4:17.03 120
14. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 VARDAR 2018 4:18.82 118
15. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 VARDAR 2018 4:27.30 107
16. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07 AKVA 4:30.24 103
2004 and younger
1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Pfm 2:46.40 444
2. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 MLADOST 3:03.50 331
3. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 VARDAR 2018 3:18.69 261
4. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 Pfm 3:24.64 239
5. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 3:34.11 208
6. CEKOV, Petar 08 VARDAR 2018 3:36.53 201
7. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05 VARDAR 3:48.83 170
8. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 VARDAR 2018 3:57.47 152
9. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 4:00.35 147
10. ATANASOVSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 4:14.06 124
11. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 4:17.03 120
12. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 VARDAR 2018 4:18.82 118
13. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 VARDAR 2018 4:27.30 107
14. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07 AKVA 4:30.24 103
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI i POMLADI PIONERI 2018

Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 5, Boys, 200m Breaststroke

2006 and younger
1. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 VARDAR 2018 3:18.69 261
2. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 Pfm 3:24.64 239
3. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 3:34.11 208
4. CEKOV, Petar 08 VARDAR 2018 3:36.53 201
5. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 VARDAR 2018 3:57.47 152
6. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10  VARDAR 4:00.35 147
7. ATANASOVSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 4:14.06 124
8. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 4:17.03 120
9. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 VARDAR 2018 4:18.82 118
10. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 VARDAR 2018 4:27.30 107
11. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07 AKVA 4:30.24 103
Event 6 Girls, 200m Breaststroke 2002 and younger
07.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
2002 and younger
1. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:58.49 478
2. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 3:13.89 373
3. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 ORION 3:22.44 327
4. JOPRDANOVSKA, Lina 04 MLADOST 3:31.44 287
5. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 3:45.09 238
6. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 VARDAR 3:46.55 233
7. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 4:19.35 155
8. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 VARDAR 2018 4:31.00 136
2004 and younger
1. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 3:13.89 373
2. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 ORION 3:22.44 327
3. JOPRDANOVSKA, Lina 04 MLADOST 3:31.44 287
4. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 3:45.09 238
5. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 4:19.35 155
6. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 VARDAR 2018 4:31.00 136
2006 and younger
1. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 3:13.89 373
2. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 3:45.09 238
3. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 4:19.35 155
4, CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 VARDAR 2018 4:31.00 136
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI | POMLADI PIONERI 2018
Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 7 Boys, 400m Medley 2002 and younger
07.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m
2002 and younger
1. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar02 Pfm 5:37.82 376
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:37.82
2. STOJANOVSKI, kristijan 04 MLADOST 6:35.92 233
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:35.92
3. KRALJEVSKI, David 03 AKVA 6:59.64 196
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:59.64
2004 and younger
1. STOJANOVSKI, kristijan 04 MLADOST 6:35.92 233
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:35.92
Event 8 Girls, 400m Medley 2002 and younger
07.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m
2002 and younger
1. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 5:40.62 489
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:40.62
2. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Pfm 6:11.65 376
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:11.65
2004 and younger
1. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Pfm 6:11.65 376
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:11.65
Event 9 Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle 2002 and younger
07.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank Time Pts
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI i POMLADI PIONERI 2018

Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 9, Boys, 4 x 100m Freestyle

2002 and younger
1. PFM KADETI Pfm 4:21.99 370
RADESKI, Nikola 02 SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02
STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06
DSQ ORION kadeti ORION
VELKOVSKI, Jaklov 05 SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08
GALIKJ, Bobi 03 SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02
DSQ AKVA KADETI AKVA
KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03 JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04
KRALJEVSKI, David 03 TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07
2004 and younger
1. MLADOST POSTARI PIOENRI MLADOST 5:00.88 244
HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 STOJANOVSKI, kristijan 04
GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04
2. PFM POLADI PIONERI Pfm 5:02.18 241
SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llja 06 VELKOV, Mihail 06
DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07
3. VARDAR 2018 postari pioneri VARDAR 2018 5:06.37 231
TANUROVSKI, David 04 ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08
POPOVSKI, Simon 06 CEKOV, Petar 08
DSQ VARDAR POSTARI PIOENRI VARDAR
ATANASOVSKI, Andrej 06 ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07
BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05 VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10
2006 and younger
1. VARDAR 2018 pomladi pioner VARDAR 2018 6:04.06 138
TASEVSKI, Todor 08 KALKUS, Andrej 09
TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 VELKOVSKI, Matej 09
Event 10 Girls, 4 x 100m Freestyle 2002 and younger
07.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank Time Pts
2002 and younger
1. PFM KADETKI Pfm 4:49.95 389
SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06
KITANOVIK, Iva 07 BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05
2004 and younger
1. ORION POSTARI PIOENRI ORION 5:24.16 278
PETRUSHEVSKA, Irina 04 LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06
KARAJANOVA, Nina 09 MLADENOVA, Ema 05
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI i POMLADI PIONERI 2018

Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 10, Girls, 4 x 100m Freestyle

2006 and younger
1. MLADOST POMLADI PIOENRKI MLADOST 7:21.52 110
JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 08 MLADENOVSKA, Neda
Event 11 Girls, 50m Breaststroke 2002 and younger
07.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
2002 and younger
1. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 ORION 4192 359
2. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 43.15 329
3. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 03  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 4450 300
4. JOPRDANOVSKA, Lina 04 MLADOST 4585 274
5. SIMOVSKA, melanija 05 KARPOSH 46.26 267
6. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 4706 253
7. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 VARDAR 2018 52.17 186
8. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 5445 163
9. KRSTEVSKA, Jovana 09 ORION 1:01.83 111
10. KARAJANOVA, Nina 09 ORION 1:02.89 106
11. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Pfm 1:09.17 79
12. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 VARDAR 2018 1:12.06 70
13. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 Pfm 1:13.24 67
2004 and younger
1. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 ORION 4192 359
2. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 4315 329
3. JOPRDANOVSKA, Lina 04  MLADOST 4585 274
4. SIMOVSKA, melanija 05 KARPOSH 46.26 267
5. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 47.06 253
6. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 VARDAR 2018 5217 186
7. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 5445 163
8. KRSTEVSKA, Jovana 09 ORION 1:01.83 111
9. KARAJANOVA, Nina 09 ORION 1:02.89 106
10. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Pfm 1:09.17 79
11. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 VARDAR 2018 1:12.06 70
12. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 Pfm 1:13.24 67
2006 and younger
1. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 43.15 329
2. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 4706 253
3. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 VARDAR 2018 5217 186
4. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 5445 163
5. KRSTEVSKA, Jovana 09 ORION 1:01.83 111
6. KARAJANOVA, Nina 09 ORION 1:02.89 106
7. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Pfm 1:09.17 79
8. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 VARDAR 2018 1:12.06 70
9. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 Pfm 1:13.24 67

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 29083

Registered to Swiming Club Delfin

10.7.2018 9:03 - Page 12



NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI i POMLADI PIONERI 2018

Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 12 Boys, 50m Breaststroke 2002 and younger
07.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
2002 and younger
1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Pfm 3495 444
2. RADESKI, Nikola 02 Pfm 3499 442
3. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 MLADOST 4069 281
4. KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03 AKVA 4174 260
5. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 4193 257
6. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 VARDAR 2018 4225 251
7. KRALJEVSKI, David 03 AKVA 4239 249
8. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05 VARDAR 4731 179
9. OVNARSKI, Stefan 04  STUDENT 4784 173
10. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 48.01 171
11. TASEVSKI, marin 08  STUDENT 53.26 125
12. MANCEV, Emil 08 ORION 55.72 109
13. ATANASOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 1:06.89 63
14. TASEVSKI, Simon 10 STUDENT 1:14.46 45
15. GEORGIEV, Maksim 09 STUDENT 1:14.68 45
DSQ STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR
2004 and younger
1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Pfm 3495 444
2. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 MLADOST 4069 281
3. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 4193 257
4. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 VARDAR 2018 4225 251
5. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05 VARDAR 4731 179
6. OVNARSKI, Stefan 04  STUDENT 4784 173
7. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 4801 171
8. TASEVSKI, marin 08  STUDENT 53.26 125
9. MANCEV, Emil 08 ORION 55.72 109
10. ATANASOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 1:06.89 63
11. TASEVSKI, Simon 10 STUDENT 1:14.46 45
12. GEORGIEV, Maksim 09 STUDENT 1:14.68 45
DSQ STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR
2006 and younger
1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 4193 257
2. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 VARDAR 2018 4225 251
3. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 4801 171
4. TASEVSKI, marin 08 STUDENT 53.26 125
5. MANCEV, Emil 08 ORION 55.72 109
6. ATANASOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 1:06.89 63
7. TASEVSKI, Simon 10 STUDENT 1:14.46 45
8. GEORGIEV, Maksim 09 STUDENT 1:14.68 45
DSQ STANKOVSKI, Damjan 11 VARDAR
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI i POMLADI PIONERI 2018

Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 13 Girls, 200m Freestyle 2002 and younger
07.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
2002 and younger
1. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:19.07 536
2. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Pfm 2:31.41 415
3. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 2:34.46 391
4. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 2:3450 391
5. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 VARDAR 2:39.81 353
6. PETRUSHEVSKA, Irina 04 ORION 2:46.50 312
7. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 03 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:47.02 309
8. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 ORION 2:57.26 258
9. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 3:00.48 245
10. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 VARDAR 2018 3:13.11 200
11. CVETANOVSKA, Eva 08 AKVA 3:28.02 160
12. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 3:43.66 128
13. NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 08  MLADOST 3:45.76 125
14. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 4:21.00 81
2004 and younger
1. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Pfm 2:31.41 415
2. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 2:34.46 391
3. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 2:34.50 391
4. PETRUSHEVSKA, Irina 04 ORION 2:46.50 312
5. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 ORION 2:57.26 258
6. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 3:00.48 245
7. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 VARDAR 2018 3:13.11 200
8. CVETANOVSKA, Eva 08 AKVA 3:28.02 160
9. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10  MLADOST 3:43.66 128
10. NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 08 MLADOST 3:45.76 125
11. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 4:21.00 81
2006 and younger
1. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 2:34.46 391
2. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 2:34.50 391
3. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 ORION 2:57.26 258
4. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 3:00.48 245
5. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 VARDAR 2018 3:13.11 200
6. CVETANOVSKA, Eva 08 AKVA 3:28.02 160
7. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10  MLADOST 3:43.66 128
8. NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 08 MLADOST 3:45.76 125
9. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 4:21.00 81
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI i POMLADI PIONERI 2018

Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 14 Boys, 200m Freestyle 2002 and younger
07.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
2002 and younger
1. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 ORION 2:04.23 553
2. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Pfm 2:11.36 468
3. GALIKJ, Bobi 03 ORION 2:25.86 341
4. VELKOVSKI, Jaklov 05 ORION 2:25.98 341
5. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 MLADOST 2:27.74 329
6. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 Pfm 2:33.42 293
7. TANUROVSKI, David 04 VARDAR 2018 2:35.08 284
8. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 2:39.93 259
9. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 2:40.79 255
10. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 VARDAR 2018 2:42.72 246
11. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 MLADOST 2:44.45 238
12. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 AKVA 2:44.87 236
13. CEKOV, Petar 08 VARDAR 2018 2:47.89 224
14. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 VARDAR 2018 2:52.65 206
15. VUKOVIK, Jovan 05 Pfm 2:54.76 198
16. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 VARDAR 2018 3:05.76 165
17. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 3:07.92 159
18. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 VARDAR 2018 3:08.57 158
19. KALKUS, Andrej 09 VARDAR 2018 3:09.43 156
20. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 VARDAR 2018 3:19.20 134
21. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 3:24.00 125
22. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 VARDAR 2018 3:25.17 122
23. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07 AKVA 3:2596 121
24. SPASOVSKI, Marko 06 AKVA 3:30.22 114
25. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05 VARDAR 3:30.48 113
JOVANOVSKI, David 09 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 3:30.48 113
27. JORDANOVSKI, Sergej 04 AKVA 3:30.97 113
28. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10  VARDAR 2018 3:45.74 92
29. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10  MLADOST 3:53.76 83
DSQ MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 RABOTNICKI
2004 and younger
1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Pfm 2:11.36 468
2. VELKOVSKI, Jaklov 05 ORION 2:25.98 341
3. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 MLADOST 2:27.74 329
4. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 Pfm 2:33.42 293
5. TANUROVSKI, David 04 VARDAR 2018 2:35.08 284
6. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 2:39.93 259
7. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 2:40.79 255
8. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 VARDAR 2018 2:42.72 246
9. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 MLADOST 2:44.45 238
10. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 AKVA 2:44.87 236
11. CEKOV, Petar 08 VARDAR 2018 2:47.89 224
12. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 VARDAR 2018 2:52.65 206
13. VUKOVIK, Jovan 05 Pfm 2:54.76 198
14. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 VARDAR 2018 3:05.76 165
15. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10  VARDAR 3:07.92 159
16. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 VARDAR 2018 3:08.57 158
17. KALKUS, Andrej 09 VARDAR 2018 3:09.43 156
18. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 VARDAR 2018 3:19.20 134
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI i POMLADI PIONERI 2018

Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 14, Boys, 200m Freestyle, 2004 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
19. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 3:24.00 125
20. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 VARDAR 2018 3:25.17 122
21. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07 AKVA 3:25.96 121
22. SPASOVSKI, Marko 06 AKVA 3:30.22 114
23. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05 VARDAR 3:30.48 113
JOVANOVSKI, David 09 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 3:30.48 113
25. JORDANOVSKI, Sergej 04 AKVA 3:30.97 113
26. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 VARDAR 2018 3:45.74 92
27. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 MLADOST 3:53.76 83
2006 and younger
1. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 Pfm 2:33.42 293
2. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 2:39.93 259
3. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 2:40.79 255
4. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 VARDAR 2018 2:42.72 246
5. CEKOQV, Petar 08 VARDAR 2018 2:47.89 224
6. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 VARDAR 2018 2:52.65 206
7. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 VARDAR 2018 3:05.76 165
8. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 3:07.92 159
9. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 VARDAR 2018 3:08.57 158
10. KALKUS, Andrej 09 VARDAR 2018 3:09.43 156
11. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 VARDAR 2018 3:19.20 134
12. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 3:24.00 125
13. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 VARDAR 2018 3:25.17 122
14. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07  AKVA 3:25.96 121
15. SPASOVSKI, Marko 06 AKVA 3:30.22 114
16. JOVANOVSKI, David 09 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 3:30.48 113
17. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 VARDAR 2018 3:45.74 92
18. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihalil 10 MLADOST 3:53.76 83
Event 15 Girls, 100m Backstroke 2002 and younger
07.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
2002 and younger
1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 1:10.06 570
2. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 ORION 1:29.16 276
3. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 ORION 1:31.77 254
4. JOPRDANOVSKA, Lina 04 MLADOST 1:3759 211
5. SIMOVSKA, melanija 05 KARPOSH 1:38.18 207
6. CVETANOVSKA, Eva 08 AKVA 1:5259 137
7. GJOSHEVSKA, Anastaisja 06 AKVA 2:00.28 112
8. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 2:04.98 100
9. NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 08 MLADOST 2:12.69 84
10. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11  VARDAR 2018 2:13.86 8l
11. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 2:16.30 77
12. AGO, Sara 08 AKVA 2:24.66 64
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI | POMLADI PIONERI 2018
Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 15, Girls, 100m Backstroke

2004 and younger
1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 1:10.06 570
2. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 ORION 1:29.16 276
3. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 ORION 1:31.77 254
4. JOPRDANOVSKA, Lina 04 MLADOST 1:3759 211
5. SIMOVSKA, melanija 05 KARPOSH 1:38.18 207
6. CVETANOVSKA, Eva 08 AKVA 1:5259 137
7. GJOSHEVSKA, Anastaisja 06 AKVA 2:00.28 112
8. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 2:04.98 100
9. NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 08 MLADOST 2:12.69 84
10. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 VARDAR 2018 2:13.86 81
11. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 2:16.30 77
12. AGO, Sara 08 AKVA 2:24.66 64

2006 and younger
1. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 ORION 1:31.77 254
2. CVETANOVSKA, Eva 08 AKVA 1:5259 137
3. GJOSHEVSKA, Anastaisja 06 AKVA 2:00.28 112
4. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 2:04.98 100
5. NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 08 MLADOST 2:12.69 84
6. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 VARDAR 2018 2:13.86 81
7. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 2:16.30 77
8. AGO, Sara 08 AKVA 2:24.66 64

Event 16 Boys, 100m Backstroke 2002 and younger

07.7.2018

Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

2002 and younger
1. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 ORION 1:07.73 450
2. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Pfm 1:10.05 407
3. GALIKJ, Bobi 03 ORION 1:18.12 293
4. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 1:21.35 260
5. STOJANOVSKI, kristijan 04 MLADOST 1:2569 222
6. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Pfm 1:28.88 199
7. TASEVSKI, marin 08 STUDENT 1:40.18 139
8. KRALJEVSKI, David 03 AKVA 1:41.08 135
9. KALKUS, Andrej 09 VARDAR 2018 1:41.82 132
10. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 ORION 1:4250 130
11. ATANASOVSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 1:4759 112
12. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07 AKVA 1:49.75 105
13. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 VARDAR 2018 1:55.38 91
14. JOVANOVSKI, David 09  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:01.45 78
15. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 MLADOST 2:05.98 70
16. SPASOVSKI, Marko 06 AKVA 2:12.05 60

DSQ JORDANOVSKI, Sergej 04 AKVA

DSQ IVANOVSKI, Luka 08 AKVA
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI i POMLADI PIONERI 2018

Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 16, Boys, 100m Backstroke, 2002 and younger

Rank
DSQ
DSQ
DNF

NIKILOVSKI, Stefan
VELKOVSKI, Nikola
HRISTOVSKI, Ognen

2004 and younger

1.

©oN GO~ WN

10.
11.
12.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DNF

JANKOVSKI, Jovan
STOJANOVSKI, kristijan
VELKOQV, Mihall
TASEVSKI, marin
KALKUS, Andrej
SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
ATANASOVSKI, Andrej
TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd
DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
JOVANOVSKI, David
ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail
SPASOQVSKI, Marko
JORDANOVSKI, Sergej
IVANOVSKI, Luka
NIKILOVSKI, Stefan
VELKOVSKI, Nikola
HRISTOVSKI, Ognen

2006 and younger

JANKOVSKI, Jovan
VELKOQV, Mihalil
TASEVSKI, marin
KALKUS, Andrej
SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen
ATANASOVSKI, Andrej
TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd
DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
JOVANOVSKI, David
ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail
SPASOVSKI, Marko
IVANOVSKI, Luka
NIKILOVSKI, Stefan
VELKOVSKI, Nikola

YB
10 MLADOST
10 VARDAR

05 MLADOST

06 Pfm

04 MLADOST

06 Pfm

08 STUDENT

09 VARDAR 2018
08 ORION

06 VARDAR

07 AKVA

08 VARDAR 2018
09  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

10 MLADOST
06 AKVA

04 AKVA

08 AKVA

10 MLADOST
10 VARDAR

05 MLADOST

06 Pfm

06 Pfm

08 STUDENT

09 VARDAR 2018
08 ORION

06 VARDAR

07 AKVA

08 VARDAR 2018
09  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

10 MLADOST
06 AKVA

08 AKVA

10 MLADOST
10 VARDAR

Time Pts
1:21.35 260
1:25.69 222
1:28.88 199
1:40.18 139
1:41.82 132
1:4250 130
1:4759 112
1:49.75 105
1:55.38 91
2:01.45 78
2:05.98 70
2:12.05 60
1:21.35 260
1:28.88 199
1:40.18 139
1:41.82 132
1:42.50 130
1:.4759 112
1:49.75 105
1:55.38 91
2:01.45 78
2:05.98 70
2:12.05 60
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI i POMLADI PIONERI 2018

Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 17 Girls, 200m Medley 2002 and younger
07.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
2002 and younger
1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 2:33.66 553
2. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 2:40.36 486
3. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Pfm 2:55.61 370
4. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 3:06.87 307
5. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 VARDAR 3:13.29 277
6. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 3:59.61 145
DSQ CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 VARDAR 2018
2004 and younger
1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 2:33.66 553
2. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Pfm 2:55.61 370
3. KITANOVIK, lva 07 Pfm 3:06.87 307
4. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 3:59.61 145
DSQ CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 VARDAR 2018
2006 and younger
1. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 3:06.87 307
2. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 3:59.61 145
DSQ CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 VARDAR 2018
Event 18 Boys, 200m Medley 2002 and younger
07.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
2002 and younger
1. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Pfm 2:34.76 399
2. TANUROVSKI, David 04 VARDAR 2018 2:53.44 283
3. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 2:56.81 268
4. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 Pfm 2:56.84 267
5. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 3:01.02 249
6. KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03 AKVA 3:05.09 233
7. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 3:05.38 232
8. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 VARDAR 2018 3:05.52 232
9. CEKOV, Petar 08 VARDAR 2018 3:14.67 200
10. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 VARDAR 2018 3:15.67 197
11. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 VARDAR 2018 3:26.77 167
12. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 AKVA 3:28.17 164
13. ATANASOVSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 3:45.64 128
14. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 VARDAR 2018 3:51.89 118
15. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 ORION 3:59.87 107
16. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 4:06.41 99
DSQ VELKOV, Mihail 06 Pfm
DSQ PETRESKI, Mihael 09 VARDAR 2018
DSQ TASEVSKI, Todor 08 VARDAR 2018
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI i POMLADI PIONERI 2018

Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 18, Boys, 200m Medley

2004 and younger
1. TANUROVSKI, David 04 VARDAR 2018 2:53.44 283
2. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 2:56.81 268
3. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 Pfm 2:56.84 267
4. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 3:01.02 249
5. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 3:05.38 232
6. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 VARDAR 2018 3:05.52 232
7. CEKOQV, Petar 08 VARDAR 2018 3:14.67 200
8. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 VARDAR 2018 3:15.67 197
9. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 VARDAR 2018 3:26.77 167
10. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 AKVA 3:28.17 164
11. ATANASOVSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 3:45.64 128
12. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 VARDAR 2018 3:51.89 118
13. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 ORION 3:59.87 107
14. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 4:06.41 99
DSQ VELKOV, Mihall 06 Pfm
DSQ PETRESKI, Mihael 09 VARDAR 2018
DSQ TASEVSKI, Todor 08 VARDAR 2018
2006 and younger
1. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 2:56.81 268
2. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 Pfm 2:56.84 267
3. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 3:01.02 249
4. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 3:05.38 232
5. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 VARDAR 2018 3:05.52 232
6. CEKOV, Petar 08 VARDAR 2018 3:14.67 200
7. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 VARDAR 2018 3:15.67 197
8. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 VARDAR 2018 3:26.77 167
9. ATANASOVSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 3:45.64 128
10. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 VARDAR 2018 3:51.89 118
11. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 ORION 3:59.87 107
12. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 4:06.41 99
DSQ VELKOV, Mihail 06 Pfm
DSQ PETRESKI, Mihael 09 VARDAR 2018
DSQ TASEVSKI, Todor 08 VARDAR 2018
Event 19 Girls, 1500m Freestyle 2002 and younger
07.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
2002 and younger
1. PETRUSHEVSKA, Irina 04 ORION 23:17.58 306
100m: 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 600m: 1000m: 1400m:
300m: 700m: 1100m: 1500m: 23:17.58
400m: 800m: 1200m:
2004 and younger
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI | POMLADI PIONERI 2018
Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 19, Girls, 1500m Freestyle, 2004 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts
1. PETRUSHEVSKA, Irina 04 ORION 23:17.58 306
100m: 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 600m: 1000m: 1400m:
300m: 700m: 1100m: 1500m: 23:17.58
400m: 800m: 1200m:
Event 20 Boys, 1500m Freestyle 2002 and younger
07.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
2002 and younger
1. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 RABOTNICKI 19:42.38 399
100m: 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 600m: 1000m: 1400m:
300m: 700m: 1100m: 1500m: 19:42.38
400m: 800m: 1200m:
2. VELKOVSKI, Jaklov 05 ORION 20:19.10 364
100m: 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 600m: 1000m: 1400m:
300m: 700m: 1100m: 1500m: 20:19.10
400m: 800m: 1200m:
3. STOJANOVSKI, kristijan 04 MLADOST 20:33.53 352
100m: 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 600m: 1000m: 1400m:
300m: 700m: 1100m: 1500m: 20:33.53
400m: 800m: 1200m:
4. GALIKJ, Bobi 03 ORION 20:41.69 345
100m: 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 600m: 1000m: 1400m:
300m: 700m: 1100m: 1500m: 20:41.69
400m: 800m: 1200m:
2004 and younger
1. VELKOVSKI, Jaklov 05 ORION 20:19.10 364
100m: 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 600m: 1000m: 1400m:
300m: 700m: 1100m: 1500m: 20:19.10
400m: 800m: 1200m:
2. STOJANOVSKI, kristijan 04 MLADOST 20:33.53 352
100m: 500m: 900m: 1300m:
200m: 600m: 1000m: 1400m:
300m: 700m: 1100m: 1500m: 20:33.53
400m: 800m: 1200m:
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI i POMLADI PIONERI 2018

Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 21 Mixed, 4 x 100m Freestyle 2002 and younger
07.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank Time Pts
2002 and younger
1. PFM KADETI Pfm 4:1955 381
SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05
SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04
2. ORION KADETI ORION 4:4253 295
SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 PETRUSHEVSKA, Irina 04
MLADENOVA, Ema 05 GALIKJ, Bobi 03
3. VARDAR KADETI VARDAR 5:37.75 173
ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05
ATANASOVSKI, Andrej 06 BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02
4. AKVA KADETI AKVA 5:52.43 152
CVETANOVSKA, Eva 08 JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04
GJOSHEVSKA, Anastaisja 06 KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03
2004 and younger
1. MLADOST POSTARI PIOENRI MLADOST 5:29.20 186
JOPRDANOVSKA, Lina 04 PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04
STOJANOVSKI, kristijan 04 JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08
2006 and younger
1. PFM POMLADI PIONERI Pfm 5:02.63 240
JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06
SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 KITANOVIK, Iva 07
2. PFM POMLADI PIONERI Pfm 6:05.60 136
STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 VELKOVA, Emilija 09
VELKOV, Mihail 06 STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09
3. ORION POMLADI PIOENERI ORION 6:18.13 123
SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 KARAJANOVA, Nina 09
KRSTEVSKA, Jovana 09 MANCEV, Emil 08
4. MLADOST POMLADI PIOENRI MLADOST 6:56.09 92
ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10
MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10 GJUZIKJ, Marko 06
Event 22 Boys, 50m Backstroke 2002 and younger
08.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank Time Pts
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI i POMLADI PIONERI 2018

Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 22, Boys, 50m Backstroke

2002 and younger

DSQ

SIMONOVSKI, Antonij

SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar

GALIKJ, Bobi
JANKOVSKI, Jovan
PEJKOVSKI, Sergej
VELKOVSKI, Jaklov
ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
POPOVSKI, Simon
KRALJEVSKI, Petar
VELKOV, Mihall
HRISTOVSKI, Ognen
KRALJEVSKI, David
TASEVSKI, marin
PETRESKI, Mihael
KALKUS, Andrej
TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd
ATANASOVSKI, Andrej
VELKOVSKI, Nikola
DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij

. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel

JORDANOVSKI, Sergej
JOVANOVSKI, David
SPASOQVSKI, Marko
ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail
BOGDANOVSKI, Luka
ZARKOVSKI, Mateo
PETROVSKI, Konstantin
SIMONOVSKI, marjan
HALJIMI, Endrit

. ATANASOVSKI, Nikola

TASEVSKI, Simon
NIKILOVSKI, Stefan
GEORGIEV, Maksim
IVANOVSKI, Luka

2004 and younger

JANKOVSKI, Jovan
PEJKOVSKI, Sergej
VELKOVSKI, Jaklov
ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
POPOVSKI, Simon
VELKOQV, Mihalil
HRISTOVSKI, Ognen
TASEVSKI, marin
PETRESKI, Mihael
KALKUS, Andrej
TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd
ATANASOVSKI, Andrej

02 ORION

02 Pfm

03 ORION

06 Pfm

04 MLADOST
05 ORION

08 VARDAR 2018
06 VARDAR 2018

03 AKVA

06 Pfm

05 MLADOST
03 AKVA

08  STUDENT
09 VARDAR 2018
09 VARDAR 2018

07  AKVA

06 VARDAR

10 VARDAR

08 VARDAR 2018
07 VARDAR

10 VARDAR 2018
04 AKVA

09  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
06 AKVA
10 MLADOST

05 VARDAR
10 AKVA

10 AKVA

08 ORKI 2012
08 NOTI

10 VARDAR
10 STUDENT
10 MLADOST
09 STUDENT
08 AKVA

06 Pfm

04 MLADOST
05 ORION

08 VARDAR 2018
06 VARDAR 2018

06 Pfm
05 MLADOST
08 STUDENT

09 VARDAR 2018
09 VARDAR 2018
07 AKVA

06 VARDAR

3141 448
3292 389
3496 325
3732 267
3843 244
39.06 233
4193 188
42.33 183
4244 181
4262 179
4286 176
4430 159
46.06 142
46.16 141
46.65 136
49.17 116
50.67 106
52.03 98
52.31 97
52.52 95
55.85 79
56.04 78
56.06 78
57.81 71
58.16 70
59.29 66
59.51 65
1:01.64 59
1:02.32 57
1:04.56 51
1:05.09 50
1:07.53 45
1:07.83 44
1:14.81 33
3732 267
38.43 244
39.06 233
4193 188
42,33 183
42,62 179
4286 176
46.06 142
46.16 141
46.65 136
49.17 116
50.67 106
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI i POMLADI PIONERI 2018

Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 22, Boys, 50m Backstroke, 2004 and younger

Rank

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

DSQ

VELKOVSKI, Nikola
DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij
VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel
JORDANOVSKI, Sergej
JOVANOVSKI, David
SPASOVSKI, Marko
ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail
BOGDANOVSKI, Luka
ZARKOVSKI, Mateo
PETROVSKI, Konstantin
SIMONOVSKI, marjan
HALJIMI, Endrit
ATANASOVSKI, Nikola
TASEVSKI, Simon
NIKILOVSKI, Stefan
GEORGIEV, Maksim
IVANOVSKI, Luka

2006 and younger

DSQ

JANKOVSKI, Jovan
ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
POPOVSKI, Simon
VELKQV, Mihall
TASEVSKI, marin
PETRESKI, Mihael
KALKUS, Andrej
TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd
ATANASOVSKI, Andrej
VELKOVSKI, Nikola
DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij
VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel
JOVANOVSKI, David
SPASOVSKI, Marko
ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail
ZARKOVSKI, Mateo
PETROVSKI, Konstantin
SIMONOVSKI, marjan
HALJIMI, Endrit

. ATANASOVSKI, Nikola

TASEVSKI, Simon
NIKILOVSKI, Stefan
GEORGIEV, Maksim
IVANOVSKI, Luka

YB

10 VARDAR

08 VARDAR 2018
07 VARDAR

10 VARDAR 2018
04 AKVA

09  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
06 AKVA
10 MLADOST

05 VARDAR
10 AKVA

10 AKVA

08 ORKI 2012
08 NOTI

10 VARDAR
10 STUDENT
10 MLADOST
09 STUDENT
08 AKVA

06 Pfm

08 VARDAR 2018
06 VARDAR 2018
06 Pfm

08 STUDENT

09 VARDAR 2018
09 VARDAR 2018

07 AKVA

06 VARDAR

10 VARDAR

08 VARDAR 2018
07 VARDAR

10 VARDAR 2018

09  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
06 AKVA

10 MLADOST
10 AKVA

10 AKVA

08 ORKI 2012
08 NOTI

10 VARDAR
10 STUDENT
10 MLADOST
09  STUDENT
08 AKVA

Time Pts
52.03 98
52.31 97
52.52 95
55.85 79
56.04 78
56.06 78
57.81 71
58.16 70
59.29 66
59.51 65

1:01.64 59
1:02.32 57
1:04.56 51
1:05.09 50
1:07.53 45
1:07.83 44
1:14.81 33
3732 267
4193 188
4233 183
4262 179
46.06 142
46.16 141
46.65 136
4917 116
50.67 106
52.03 98
52.31 97
52.52 95
55.85 79
56.06 78
57.81 71
58.16 70
59.51 65
1:01.64 59
1:02.32 57
1:04.56 51
1:05.09 50
1:07.53 45
1:07.83 44
1:14.81 33
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI | POMLADI PIONERI 2018
Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 23 Girls, 50m Backstroke 2002 and younger
08.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
2002 and younger
1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 3296 553
2. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 39.96 310
3. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 ORION 4110 285
4. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 ORION 4113 284
5. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 03  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 4279 252
6. SIMOVSKA, melanija 05 KARPOSH 4440 226
7. TANASOVSKA, Katja 08  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 4448 225
8. JOPRDANOVSKA, Lina 04 MLADOST 46.35 198
9. KARAJANOVA, Nina 09 ORION 47.80 181
10. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 VARDAR 2018 47.99 179
11. CVETANOVSKA, Eva 08 AKVA 4922 166
12. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 VARDAR 2018 4971 161
13. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Pfm 52.88 134
14. GJOSHEVSKA, Anastaisja 06 AKVA 53.82 127
15. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 Pfm 57.44 104
16. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 57.62 103
17. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 58.52 98
18. NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 08 MLADOST 1:03.89 75
19. BOGDANOVSKA, Iva 07 VARDAR 1:08.49 61
20. AGO, Sara 08 AKVA 1:11.02 55
2004 and younger
1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 3296 553
2. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 39.96 310
3. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 ORION 4110 285
4. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 ORION 4113 284
5. SIMOVSKA, melanija 05 KARPOSH 4440 226
6. TANASOVSKA, Katja 08  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 4448 225
7. JOPRDANOVSKA, Lina 04 MLADOST 46.35 198
8. KARAJANOVA, Nina 09 ORION 4780 181
9. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 VARDAR 2018 4799 179
10. CVETANOVSKA, Eva 08 AKVA 49.22 166
11. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 VARDAR 2018 49.71 161
12. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Pfm 52.88 134
13. GJOSHEVSKA, Anastaisja 06 AKVA 5382 127
14. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 Pfm 57.44 104
15. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 57.62 103
16. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 58.52 98
17. NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 08 MLADOST 1:03.89 75
18. BOGDANOVSKA, Iva 07 VARDAR 1:08.49 61
19. AGO, Sara 08 AKVA 1:11.02 55
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI | POMLADI PIONERI 2018
Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 23, Girls, 50m Backstroke

2006 and younger
1. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 39.96 310
2. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 ORION 41.10 285
3. TANASOVSKA, Katja 08  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 4448 225
4. KARAJANOVA, Nina 09 ORION 47.80 181
5. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 VARDAR 2018 47.99 179
6. CVETANOVSKA, Eva 08 AKVA 49,22 166
7. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 VARDAR 2018 49,71 161
8. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Pfm 52.88 134
9. GJOSHEVSKA, Anastaisja 06 AKVA 53.82 127
10. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 Pfm 5744 104
11. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 57.62 103
12. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 58.52 98
13. NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 08 MLADOST 1:03.89 5
14. BOGDANOVSKA, lva 07 VARDAR 1:08.49 61
15. AGO, Sara 08 AKVA 1:11.02 55
Event 24 Boys, 400m Freestyle 2002 and younger
08.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m
2002 and younger
1. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 ORION 4:32.01 529
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:32.01
2. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Pfm 4:38.48 493
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:38.48
3. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 RABOTNICKI 5:08.12 364
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:08.12
4. VELKOVSKI, Jaklov 05 ORION 5:15.74 338
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:15.74
5. GALIKJ, Bobi 03 ORION 5:23.09 316
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:23.09
6. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija06 Pfm 5:23.54 314
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:23.54
7. STOJANOVSKI, kristijan 04 MLADOST 5:24.25 312
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:24.25
8. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 5:34.39 285
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:34.39
9. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 5:34.55 284
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:34.55
10. TANUROVSKI, David 04 VARDAR 2018 5:36.91 278
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:36.91
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI | POMLADI PIONERI 2018
Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 24, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 2002 and younger

Rank
11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
50m:
100m:

STEFANOVSKI, Martin
50m:
100m:

VELKOQOV, Mihail
50m:
100m:

HRISTOVSKI, Ognen
50m:
100m:

CEKOV, Petar
50m:
100m:

PETRESKI, Mihael

50m:
100m:

JORDANOVSKI, Dario
50m:
100m:

TASEVSKI, Teodor
50m:
100m:

TASEVSKI, Todor
50m:
100m:

ATANASOVSKI, Andrej
50m:
100m:

KALKUS, Andrej
50m:
100m:

VELKOVSKI, Matej

50m:
100m:

BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor
50m:
100m:

DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
50m:
100m:

JORDANOVSKI, Sergej

50m:
100m:

SPASOVSKI, Marko
50m:
100m:

ALEKSOVSKI, Mihall
50m:
100m:

YB
08

07

06

05

08

09

04

08

08

06

09

09

05

08

04

06

10

VARDAR 2018
150m:
200m:

Pfm
150m:
200m:

Pfm
150m:
200m:

MLADOST
150m:
200m:

VARDAR 2018
150m:
200m:

VARDAR 2018

150m:
200m:

AKVA
150m:
200m:

VARDAR 2018
150m:
200m:

VARDAR 2018
150m:
200m:

VARDAR
150m:
200m:

VARDAR 2018
150m:
200m:

VARDAR 2018

150m:
200m:

VARDAR 2018
150m:
200m:

VARDAR 2018
150m:
200m:

AKVA

150m:
200m:

AKVA
150m:
200m:

MLADOST
150m:
200m:

Time

5:37.71
250m:
300m:

5:41.16
250m:
300m:

5:47.99
250m:
300m:

5:49.07
250m:
300m:

5:57.06
250m:
300m:

6:05.90

250m:
300m:

6:07.60
250m:
300m:

6:21.80
250m:
300m:

6:24.55
250m:
300m:

6:44.57
250m:
300m:

6:44.69
250m:
300m:

6:57.23

250m:
300m:

7:05.97
250m:
300m:

7:25.21
250m:
300m:

7:36.16

250m:
300m:

7:41.07
250m:
300m:

8:31.77
250m:
300m:

Pts
276

268

252

250

234

217

214

191

187

160

160

146

137

120

112

108

79

100m

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

200m 300m 400m

5:37.71

5:41.16

5:47.99

5:49.07

5:57.06

6:05.90

6:07.60

6:21.80

6:24.55

6:44.57

6:44.69

6:57.23

7:05.97

7:25.21

7:36.16

7:41.07

8:31.77
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI | POMLADI PIONERI 2018
Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 24, Boys, 400m Freestyle

2004 and younger

1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej
50m:
100m:

2. VELKOVSKI, Jaklov

50m:
100m:

04

05

3. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija06

50m:
100m:

4, STOJANOVSKI, kristijan

50m:
100m:

5. GJUZIKJ, Marko
50m:
100m:

6. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan
50m:
100m:

7. TANUROVSKI, David
50m:
100m:

8. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril

50m:
100m:

9. STEFANOVSKI, Martin
50m:
100m:

10. VELKQV, Mihail
50m:
100m:

11. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen

50m:
100m:

12. CEKOQV, Petar
50m:
100m:

13. PETRESKI, Mihael
50m:
100m:

14. JORDANOVSKI, Dario
50m:
100m:

15. TASEVSKI, Teodor
50m:
100m:

16. TASEVSKI, Todor
50m:
100m:

17. ATANASOVSKI, Andrej

50m:
100m:

18. KALKUS, Andrej
50m:
100m:

04

06

06

04

08

07

06

05

08

09

04

08

08

06

09

Pfm
150m:
200m:

ORION

150m:
200m:

Pfm
150m:
200m:

MLADOST
150m:
200m:

MLADOST
150m:
200m:

Pfm
150m:
200m:

VARDAR 2018
150m:
200m:

VARDAR 2018

150m:
200m:

Pfm
150m:
200m:

Pfm
150m:
200m:

MLADOST

150m:
200m:

VARDAR 2018
150m:
200m:

VARDAR 2018
150m:
200m:

AKVA
150m:
200m:

VARDAR 2018
150m:
200m:

VARDAR 2018
150m:
200m:

VARDAR

150m:
200m:

VARDAR 2018
150m:
200m:

4:38.48
250m:
300m:

5:15.74

250m:
300m:

5:23.54
250m:
300m:

5:24.25
250m:
300m:

5:34.39
250m:
300m:

5:34.55
250m:
300m:

5:36.91
250m:
300m:

5:37.71

250m:
300m:

5:41.16
250m:
300m:

5:47.99
250m:
300m:

5:49.07

250m:
300m:

5:57.06
250m:
300m:

6:05.90
250m:
300m:

6:07.60
250m:
300m:

6:21.80
250m:
300m:

6:24.55
250m:
300m:

6:44.57

250m:
300m:

6:44.69
250m:
300m:

493

338

314

312

285

284

278

276

268

252

250

234

217

214

191

187

160

160

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

4:38.48

5:15.74

5:23.54

5:24.25

5:34.39

5:34.55

5:36.91

5:37.71

5:41.16

5:47.99

5:49.07

5:57.06

6:05.90

6:07.60

6:21.80

6:24.55

6:44.57

6:44.69
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI | POMLADI PIONERI 2018
Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 24, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 2004 and younger

Rank
19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

VELKOVSKI, Matej
50m:
100m:

BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor
50m:
100m:

DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
50m:
100m:

JORDANOVSKI, Sergej
50m:
100m:

SPASOVSKI, Marko
50m:
100m:

ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail

50m:
100m:

2006 and younger

1.

10.

11.

YB
09

05

08

04

06

10

SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija06

50m:
100m:

GJUZIKJ, Marko
50m:
100m:

DAVKOVSKI, Borjan
50m:
100m:

ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
50m:
100m:

STEFANOVSKI, Martin
50m:
100m:

VELKOV, Mihail

50m:
100m:

CEKOV, Petar
50m:
100m:

PETRESKI, Mihael
50m:
100m:

TASEVSKI, Teodor
50m:
100m:

TASEVSKI, Todor
50m:
100m:

ATANASOVSKI, Andrej
50m:
100m:

06

06

08

07

06

08

09

08

08

06

VARDAR 2018
150m:
200m:

VARDAR 2018
150m:
200m:

VARDAR 2018
150m:
200m:

AKVA
150m:
200m:

AKVA
150m:
200m:

MLADOST

150m:
200m:

Pfm
150m:
200m:

MLADOST
150m:
200m:

Pfm

150m:
200m:

VARDAR 2018
150m:
200m:

Pfm
150m:
200m:

Pfm

150m:
200m:

VARDAR 2018
150m:
200m:

VARDAR 2018
150m:
200m:

VARDAR 2018

150m:
200m:

VARDAR 2018
150m:
200m:

VARDAR
150m:
200m:

Time

6:57.23
250m:
300m:

7:05.97
250m:
300m:

7:25.21
250m:
300m:

7:36.16
250m:
300m:

7:41.07
250m:
300m:

8:31.77

250m:
300m:

5:23.54
250m:
300m:

5:34.39
250m:
300m:

5:34.55
250m:
300m:

5:37.71
250m:
300m:

5:41.16
250m:
300m:

5:47.99

250m:
300m:

5:57.06
250m:
300m:

6:05.90
250m:
300m:

6:21.80

250m:
300m:

6:24.55
250m:
300m:

6:44.57
250m:
300m:

Pts
146

137

120

112

108

79

314

285

284

276

268

252

234

217

191

187

160

100m

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

200m 300m 400m

6:57.23

7:05.97

7:25.21

7:36.16

7:41.07

8:31.77

5:23.54

5:34.39

5:34.55

5:37.71

5:41.16

5:47.99

5:57.06

6:05.90

6:21.80

6:24.55

6:44.57
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI i POMLADI PIONERI 2018

Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 24, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 2006 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m
12. KALKUS, Andrej 09 VARDAR 2018 6:44.69 160
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:44.69
13. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 VARDAR 2018 6:57.23 146
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:57.23
14. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 VARDAR 2018 7:25.21 120
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m:  7:25.21
15. SPASOVSKI, Marko 06 AKVA 7:41.07 108
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 7:41.07
16. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 MLADOST 8:31.77 79
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 8:31.77
Event 25 Girls, 400m Freestyle 2002 and younger
08.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m
2002 and younger
1. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija02 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 4:56.18 526
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 4:56.18
2. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 5:22.82 406
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:22.82
3. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Pfm 5:25.13 397
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:25.13
4. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 VARDAR 5:38.34 353
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:38.34
5. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 5:40.05 347
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:40.05
6. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 03 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 5:51.76 314
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:51.76
7. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 5:55.15 305
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:55.15
8. PETRUSHEVSKA, Irina 04 ORION 5:56.36 302
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:56.36
9. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 ORION 6:21.22 246
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:21.22
10. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 VARDAR 2018 6:48.67 200
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:48.67
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI | POMLADI PIONERI 2018
Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 25, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 2002 and younger

Rank

11. CVETANOVSKA, Eva
50m:
100m:

12. MLADENOVSKA, Neda
50m:
100m:

13. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
50m:
100m:

2004 and younger

1. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina
50m:
100m:

2. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija
50m:
100m:

3. KITANOVIK, Iva

50m:
100m:

4. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera
50m:
100m:

5. PETRUSHEVSKA, Irina
50m:
100m:

6. LEPCEVSKA, Ana
50m:
100m:

7. CENEVSKA, Mihaela
50m:
100m:

8. CVETANOVSKA, Eva
50m:
100m:

9. MLADENOVSKA, Neda

50m:
100m:

10. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
50m:
100m:

2006 and younger

1. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina
50m:
100m:

2. KITANOVIK, Iva
50m:
100m:

3. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera

50m:
100m:

4. LEPCEVSKA, Ana
50m:
100m:

YB
08

10

10

06

04

07

06

04

06

07

08

10

10

06

07

06

06

AKVA
150m:
200m:

MLADOST
150m:
200m:

MLADOST
150m:
200m:

Pfm
150m:
200m:

Pfm
150m:
200m:

Pfm

150m:
200m:

VARDAR
150m:
200m:

ORION
150m:
200m:

ORION
150m:
200m:

VARDAR 2018
150m:
200m:

AKVA
150m:
200m:

MLADOST

150m:
200m:

MLADOST
150m:
200m:

Pfm
150m:
200m:

Pfm
150m:
200m:

VARDAR

150m:
200m:

ORION
150m:
200m:

Time

7:25.61
250m:
300m:

7:43.47
250m:
300m:

8:42.47
250m:
300m:

5:22.82
250m:
300m:

5:25.13
250m:
300m:

5:40.05

250m:
300m:

5:55.15
250m:
300m:

5:56.36
250m:
300m:

6:21.22
250m:
300m:

6:48.67
250m:
300m:

7:25.61
250m:
300m:

7:43.47

250m:
300m:

8:42.47
250m:
300m:

5:22.82
250m:
300m:

5:40.05
250m:
300m:

5:55.15

250m:
300m:

6:21.22
250m:
300m:

Pts
154

137

95

406

397

347

305

302

246

200

154

137

95

406

347

305

246

100m

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

200m 300m 400m

7:25.61

7:43.47

8:42.47

5:22.82

5:25.13

5:40.05

5:55.15

5:56.36

6:21.22

6:48.67

7:25.61

7:43.47

8:42.47

5:22.82

5:40.05

5:55.15

6:21.22
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI i POMLADI PIONERI 2018

Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 25, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 2006 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m
5. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 VARDAR 2018 6:48.67 200
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 6:48.67
6. CVETANOVSKA, Eva 08 AKVA 7:25.61 154
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 7:25.61
7. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 7:43.47 137
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 7:43.47
8. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 8:42.47 95
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 8:42.47
Event 26 Boys, 100m Breaststroke 2002 and younger
08.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
2002 and younger
1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Pfm 1:17.97 421
2. RADESKI, Nikola 02 Pfm 1:18.83 407
3. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04  MLADOST 1:27.66 296
4. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 1:31.96 256
5. KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03 AKVA 1:32.80 249
6. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 VARDAR 2018 1:3441 237
7. KRALJEVSKI, David 03 AKVA 1:3452 236
8. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 1:36.95 219
9. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 1:42.20 187
10. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 1:42.72 184
11. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05 VARDAR 1:47.75 159
12. CEKOV, Petar 08 VARDAR 2018 1:48.64 155
13. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 VARDAR 2018 1:53.39 137
14. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 VARDAR 2018 1:58.78 119
15. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 2:00.63 113
16. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 2:0241 108
17. TASEVSKI, marin 08 STUDENT 2:05.00 102
18. MANCEV, Emil 08 ORION 2:05.99 99
19. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 VARDAR 2018 2:06.09 99
20. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07 AKVA 2:11.30 88
2004 and younger
1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04  Pfm 1:17.97 421
2. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04  MLADOST 1:27.66 296
3. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 1:31.96 256
4. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 VARDAR 2018 1:34.41 237
5. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 1:36.95 219
6. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 1:4220 187
7. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 1:42.72 184
8. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05 VARDAR 1:47.75 159
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI | POMLADI PIONERI 2018
Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 26, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, 2004 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts
9. CEKOQV, Petar 08 VARDAR 2018 1:48.64 155
10. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 VARDAR 2018 1:53.39 137
11. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 VARDAR 2018 1:58.78 119
12. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 2:00.63 113
13. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 2:0241 108
14. TASEVSKI, marin 08 STUDENT 2:05.00 102
15. MANCEV, Emil 08 ORION 2:05.99 99
16. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 VARDAR 2018 2:06.09 99
17. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07 AKVA 2:11.30 88
2006 and younger
1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 1:31.96 256
2. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 VARDAR 2018 1:3441 237
3. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 1:36.95 219
4. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 1:42.20 187
5. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 1:42.72 184
6. CEKOV, Petar 08 VARDAR 2018 1:4864 155
7. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 VARDAR 2018 1:53.39 137
8. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 VARDAR 2018 1:58.78 119
9. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 2:00.63 113
10. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 2:02.41 108
11. TASEVSKI, marin 08 STUDENT 2:05.00 102
12. MANCEV, Emil 08 ORION 2:05.99 99
13. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 VARDAR 2018 2:06.09 99
14. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07 AKVA 2:11.30 88
Event 27 Girls, 100m Breaststroke 2002 and younger
08.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
2002 and younger
1. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:24.09 450
2. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 ORION 1:32.66 336
3. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 1:34.33 318
4. JOPRDANOVSKA, Lina 04 MLADOST 1:4299 245
5. SIMOVSKA, melanija 05 KARPOSH 1:4427 236
6. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 VARDAR 1:46.13 223
7. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 1:47.30 216
8. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 VARDAR 2018 1:57.38 165
9. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 2:02.00 147
10. KRSTEVSKA, Jovana 09 ORION 2:1343 112
11. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 VARDAR 2018 2:52.23 52
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Event 27, Girls, 100m Breaststroke

2004 and younger
1. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 ORION 1:32.66 336
2. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 1:3433 318
3. JOPRDANOVSKA, Lina 04 MLADOST 1:4299 245
4. SIMOVSKA, melanija 05 KARPOSH 1:4427 236
5. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 1:47.30 216
6. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 VARDAR 2018 1:57.38 165
7. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 2:02.00 147
8. KRSTEVSKA, Jovana 09 ORION 2:1343 112
9. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 VARDAR 2018 2:52.23 52
2006 and younger
1. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 1:34.33 318
2. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 1:47.30 216
3. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 VARDAR 2018 1:57.38 165
4. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 2:02.00 147
5. KRSTEVSKA, Jovana 09 ORION 2:1343 112
6. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 11 VARDAR 2018 2:52.23 52
Event 28 Boys, 200m Fly 2002 and younger
08.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
2002 and younger
1. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Pfm 2:41.83 327
2. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 RABOTNICKI 2:56.29 253
3. STOJANOVSKI, kristijan 04 MLADOST 3:01.84 230
4. TANUROVSKI, David 04 VARDAR 2018 3:15.42 185
2004 and younger
1. STOJANOVSKI, kristijan 04 MLADOST 3:01.84 230
2. TANUROVSKI, David 04 VARDAR 2018 3:15.42 185
Event 29 Girls, 200m Fly 2002 and younger
08.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
2002 and younger
1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 2:40.36 438
2. PETRUSHEVSKA, Irina 04  ORION 3:33.39 186
2004 and younger
1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 2:40.36 438
2. PETRUSHEVSKA, Irina 04  ORION 3:33.39 186
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Event 30 Boys, 4 x 200m Freestyle 2002 and younger
08.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank Time Pts
2002 and younger
1. PFM KADETI Pfm 9:59.17 340
STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04
RADESKI, Nikola 02
SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02
JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06
2. AKVA KADETI AKVA 12:35.43 170
KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03
KRALJEVSKI, David 03
JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04
TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07
2004 and younger
1. MLADOST POSTARI PIOENRI MLADOST 10:56.80 258
HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05
GJUZIKJ, Marko 06
STOJANOVSKI, kristijan 04
PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04
2. VARDAR POSTARI PIOENRI VARDAR 13:15.07 145
ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07
BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05
ATANASOVSKI, Andrej 06
VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10
2006 and younger
1. PFM POMLADI PIOENRI Pfm 10:55.14 260
SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06
DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06
VELKOV, Mihail 06
STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07
Event 31 Girls, 4 x 200m Freestyle 2002 and younger
08.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank Time Pts
2002 and younger
1. ORION KADETI ORION 12:10.69 252
PETRUSHEVSKA, Irina 04
MLADENOVA, Ema 05
KARAJANOVA, Nina 09
LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06
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Event 31, Girls, 4 x 200m Freestyle

2004 and younger
1. PFM POSTARI PIOENRI Pfm 10:50.93 357
BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05
KITANOVIK, Iva 07
SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04
STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09
2006 and younger
1. MLADOST POMLADI PIOENRI MLADOST 15:31.02 122
NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 08
JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10
MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10
Event 32 Girls, 50m Fly 2002 and younger
08.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
2002 and younger
1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 30.58 550
2. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Pfm 3525 359
3. KITANOVIK, lva 07 Pfm 36.68 319
4. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 VARDAR 39.61 253
5. PETRUSHEVSKA, Irina 04 ORION 4069 233
6. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 03  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 42.07 211
7. KARAJANOVA, Nina 09 ORION 4766 145
8. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 56.63 86
9. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 1:02.35 65
10. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 1:02.67 64
2004 and younger
1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 30.58 550
2. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Pfm 3525 359
3. KITANOVIK, lva 07 Pfm 36.68 319
4. PETRUSHEVSKA, Irina 04 ORION 4069 233
5. KARAJANOVA, Nina 09 ORION 4766 145
6. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 56.63 86
7. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 1:02.35 65
8. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 1:02.67 64
2006 and younger
1. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 36.68 319
2. KARAJANOVA, Nina 09 ORION 4766 145
3. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 56.63 86
4. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 1:02.35 65
5. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10 MLADOST 1:02.67 64
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Event 33 Boys, 50m Fly 2002 and younger
08.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
2002 and younger
1. RADESKI, Nikola 02 Pfm 32.36 333
2. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 RABOTNICKI 3258 326
3. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 33.04 312
4. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 35.17 259
5. KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03 AKVA 35.28 256
6. TANUROVSKI, David 04 VARDAR 2018 35.79 246
7. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 Pfm 38.24 201
8. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 38.39 199
9. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Pfm 38.76 193
10. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 VARDAR 2018 39.78 179
11. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 VARDAR 2018 4125 160
12. KRALJEVSKI, David 03 AKVA 4154 157
13. TASEVSKI, marin 08 STUDENT 4281 143
14. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 VARDAR 2018 4441 128
15. CEKOQV, Petar 08 VARDAR 2018 4474 126
16. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 VARDAR 2018 4728 106
17. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 VARDAR 2018 4759 104
18. KALKUS, Andrej 09 VARDAR 2018 48.95 96
19. SIMONOVSKI, marjan 08 ORKI 2012 54.32 70
20. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 VARDAR 2018 54.47 69
21. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07 AKVA 55.31 66
22. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05 VARDAR 1:.01.17 49
23. ATANASOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 1:01.84 47
24. JORDANOVSKI, Sergej 04 AKVA 1:02.21 46
25. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 MLADOST 1:08.35 35
2004 and younger
1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 33.04 312
2. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 35.17 259
3. TANUROVSKI, David 04 VARDAR 2018 35.79 246
4. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 Pfm 38.24 201
5. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 38.39 199
6. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Pfm 38.76 193
7. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 VARDAR 2018 39.78 179
8. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 VARDAR 2018 41.25 160
9. TASEVSKI, marin 08  STUDENT 4281 143
10. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 VARDAR 2018 4441 128
11. CEKOQV, Petar 08 VARDAR 2018 4474 126
12. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 VARDAR 2018 4728 106
13. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 VARDAR 2018 4759 104
14. KALKUS, Andrej 09 VARDAR 2018 48.95 96
15. SIMONOVSKI, marjan 08 ORKI 2012 54.32 70
16. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 VARDAR 2018 54.47 69
17. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07 AKVA 55.31 66
18. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05 VARDAR 1:01.17 49
19. ATANASOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 1:01.84 47
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Event 33, Boys, 50m Fly, 2004 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts
20. JORDANOVSKI, Sergej 04 AKVA 1:02.21 46
21. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 MLADOST 1:08.35 35

2006 and younger
1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 33.04 312
2. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 35.17 259
3. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 Pfm 38.24 201
4. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 38.39 199
5. VELKOQOV, Mihail 06 Pfm 38.76 193
6. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 VARDAR 2018 39.78 179
7. POPOVSKI, Simon 06 VARDAR 2018 4125 160
8. TASEVSKI, marin 08 STUDENT 4281 143
9. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 VARDAR 2018 4441 128
10. CEKOQV, Petar 08 VARDAR 2018 4474 126
11. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 VARDAR 2018 4728 106
12. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 VARDAR 2018 4759 104
13. KALKUS, Andrej 09 VARDAR 2018 48.95 96
14. SIMONOVSKI, marjan 08 ORKI 2012 54.32 70
15. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 VARDAR 2018 54.47 69
16. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07 AKVA 55.31 66
17. ATANASOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 1:01.84 47
18. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihall 10 MLADOST 1:08.35 35
Event 34 Girls, 100m Freestyle 2002 and younger
08.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
2002 and younger
1. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:05.03 513
2. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 Pfm 1:11.30 389
3. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 VARDAR 1:14.42 342
4. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 ORION 1:14.82 337
5. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 03  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:15.00 334
6. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 1:15.37 329
7. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 ORION 1:19.12 285
8. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 1:20.47 270
9. JOPRDANOVSKA, Lina 04  MLADOST 1:24.55 233
10. TANASOVSKA, Katja 08  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:25.57 225
11. KARAJANOVA, Nina 09 ORION 1:32.12 180
12. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 VARDAR 2018 1:3269 177
13. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 MLADOST 1:34.05 169
14. KRSTEVSKA, Jovana 09 ORION 1:39.52 143
15. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 Pfm 1:41.36 135
16. MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 1:4461 123
17. NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 08 MLADOST 1:44.74 122
18. GJOSHEVSKA, Anastaisja 06 AKVA 1:4775 112
19. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Pfm 1:47.76 112
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Event 34, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 2002 and younger

Rank
20.

21.
22.

DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
ZIVALJIEVIKJ, Elena

2004 and younger

KITANOVIK, Iva
MLADENOVA, Ema
STOJANOVSKA, Kalina
LEPCEVSKA, Ana
ATANASOVSKA, Bisera
JOPRDANOVSKA, Lina
TANASOVSKA, Katja
KARAJANOVA, Nina
CENEVSKA, Mihaela
JORDANOVSKA, Neda
KRSTEVSKA, Jovana
STOJANOVSKA, Teodora
MLADENOVSKA, Neda
NIKOLOVSKA, Ana
GJOSHEVSKA, Anastaisja
VELKOVA, Emilija
DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
ZIVALJEVIKJ, Elena

2006 and younger

KITANOVIK, Iva
STOJANOVSKA, Kalina
LEPCEVSKA, Ana
ATANASOVSKA, Bisera
TANASOVSKA, Katja
KARAJANOVA, Nina
CENEVSKA, Mihaela
JORDANOVSKA, Neda
KRSTEVSKA, Jovana
STOJANOVSKA, Teodora
MLADENOVSKA, Neda
NIKOLOVSKA, Ana
GJOSHEVSKA, Anastaisja
VELKOVA, Emilija
DIMITROVSKA, Kalina
TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara
ZIVALJEVIKJ, Elena

YB
11  VARDAR 2018
10 MLADOST

06 ZVEZDA

07 Pfm

05 ORION

06 Pfm

06 ORION

06 VARDAR

04 MLADOST

08  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
09 ORION

07 VARDAR 2018

08 MLADOST

09 ORION

09 Pfm

10 MLADOST

08 MLADOST

06 AKVA

09 Pfm

11 VARDAR 2018
10 MLADOST

06 ZVEZDA

07 Pfm

06 Pfm

06 ORION

06 VARDAR

08  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
09 ORION

07 VARDAR 2018
08 MLADOST

09 ORION

09 Pfm

10 MLADOST

08 MLADOST

06 AKVA

09 Pfm

11 VARDAR 2018
10 MLADOST

06 ZVEZDA

Time
1:55.50

1:57.28
2:07.53

1:11.30
1:14.82
1:15.37
1:19.12
1:20.47
1:24.55
1:25.57
1:32.12
1:32.69
1:34.05
1:39.52
1:41.36
1:44.61
1:44.74
1:47.75
1:47.76
1:55.50
1:57.28
2:07.53

1:11.30
1:15.37
1:19.12
1:20.47
1:25.57
1:32.12
1:32.69
1:34.05
1:39.52
1:41.36
1:44.61
1:44.74
1:47.75
1:47.76
1:55.50
1:57.28
2:07.53

Pts

91
87
68

389
337
329
285
270
233
225
180
177
169
143
135
123
122
112
112

91

87

68

389
329
285
270
225
180
177
169
143
135
123
122
112
112

91

87

68
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Event 35 Boys, 100m Freestyle 2002 and younger
08.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
2002 and younger
1. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 ORION 5789 532
2. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Pfm 59.90 480
3. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 RABOTNICKI 1:04.45 385
4. GALIKJ, Bobi 03 ORION 1:04.71 380
5. TANUROVSKI, David 04 VARDAR 2018 1:06.44 351
6. VELKOVSKI, Jaklov 05 ORION 1:06.61 349
7. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Pfm 1:14.15 253
8. OVNARSKI, Stefan 04  STUDENT 1:1428 251
9. STOJANOVSKI, kristijan 04 MLADOST 1:1434 251
10. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 VARDAR 2018 1:1497 244
11. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 1:15.41 240
12. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 1:1553 239
13. KRALJEVSKI, Petar 03 AKVA 1:16.16 233
14. CEKOV, Petar 08 VARDAR 2018 1:1851 213
15. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 MLADOST 1:1894 209
16. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 VARDAR 2018 1:21.61 189
17. ATANASOVSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 1:25.43 165
18. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 VARDAR 2018 1:2856 148
19. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 1:2859 148
20. TASEVSKI, marin 08  STUDENT 1:28.67 148
21. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 VARDAR 2018 1:29.77 142
22. KALKUS, Andrej 09 VARDAR 2018 1:30.88 137
23. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 VARDAR 2018 1:31.70 133
24. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07 AKVA 1:32.01 132
25. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 1:3225 131
26. BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor 05 VARDAR 2018 1:3469 121
27. IVANOVSKI, Alek 05 ORION 1:34.72 121
28. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 VARDAR 2018 1:35.05 120
29. JOVANOVSKI, David 09  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:35.30 119
30. MANCEV, Emil 08 ORION 1:3550 118
31. BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05 VARDAR 1:35.99 116
32. SPASOVSKI, Marko 06 AKVA 1:36.38 115
33. POPOVSKI, Miro 09 VARDAR 2018 1:40.01 103
34. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 VARDAR 2018 1:40.03 103
35. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 VARDAR 2018 1:46.92 84
36. IVANOVSKI, Luka 08 AKVA 1:54.19 69
37. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 MLADOST 1:56.77 64
38. NIKILOVSKI, Stefan 10 MLADOST 2:04.15 53
39. ATANASOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 2:06.34 51
40. SIMONOVSKI, marjan 08 ORKI 2012 2:12.34 44
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Event 35, Boys, 100m Freestyle

2004 and younger

TANUROVSKI, David
VELKOVSKI, Jaklov
VELKOQV, Mihall
OVNARSKI, Stefan
STOJANOVSKI, kristijan
ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
DAVKOVSKI, Borjan
GJUZIKJ, Marko
CEKOV, Petar
HRISTOVSKI, Ognen
PETRESKI, Mihael
ATANASOVSKI, Andrej
TASEVSKI, Todor
VELKOVSKI, Nikola
TASEVSKI, marin
TASEVSKI, Teodor
KALKUS, Andrej
VELKOVSKI, Matej
TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd
ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij
BOROJEVIKJ, Viktor
IVANOVSKI, Alek
DIMITROVSKI, Stefan
JOVANOVSKI, David
MANCEYV, Emil
BOGDANOVSKI, Luka
SPASOVSKI, Marko
POPOVSKI, Miro

. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel

CEKOV, Vlatko
IVANOVSKI, Luka

. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail

NIKILOVSKI, Stefan
ATANASOVSKI, Nikola
SIMONOVSKI, marjan

2006 and younger

VELKQV, Mihail
ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril
DAVKOVSKI, Borjan
GJUZIKJ, Marko
CEKOQV, Petar
PETRESKI, Mihael
ATANASOVSKI, Andrej
TASEVSKI, Todor
VELKOVSKI, Nikola
TASEVSKI, marin
TASEVSKI, Teodor
KALKUS, Andrej

04 VARDAR 2018

05 ORION

06 Pfm

04  STUDENT

04 MLADOST

08 VARDAR 2018
06 Pfm

06 MLADOST
08 VARDAR 2018
05 MLADOST
09 VARDAR 2018

06 VARDAR

08 VARDAR 2018
10 VARDAR

08 STUDENT

08 VARDAR 2018
09 VARDAR 2018
09 VARDAR 2018

07 AKVA

07 VARDAR

05 VARDAR 2018
05 ORION

08 VARDAR 2018
09  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

08 ORION
05 VARDAR
06 AKVA

09 VARDAR 2018
10 VARDAR 2018
12 VARDAR 2018

08 AKVA

10 MLADOST
10 MLADOST
10 VARDAR

08 ORKI 2012

06 Pfm

08 VARDAR 2018
06 Pfm

06 MLADOST

08 VARDAR 2018
09 VARDAR 2018

06 VARDAR

08 VARDAR 2018
10 VARDAR

08 STUDENT

08 VARDAR 2018
09 VARDAR 2018

1:06.44
1:06.61
1:14.15
1:14.28
1:14.34
1:14.97
1:15.41
1:15.53
1:18.51
1:18.94
1:21.61
1:25.43
1:28.56
1:28.59
1:28.67
1:29.77
1:30.88
1:31.70
1:32.01
1:32.25
1:34.69
1:34.72
1:35.05
1:35.30
1:35.50
1:35.99
1:36.38
1:40.01
1:40.03
1:46.92
1:54.19
1:56.77
2:04.15
2:06.34
2:12.34

1:14.15
1:14.97
1:15.41
1:15.53
1:18.51
1:21.61
1:25.43
1:28.56
1:28.59
1:28.67
1:29.77
1:30.88

351
349
253
251
251
244
240
239
213
209
189
165
148
148
148
142
137
133
132
131
121
121
120
119
118
116
115
103
103

69

53
51

253
244
240
239
213
189
165
148
148
148
142
137
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Event 35, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 2006 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts
13. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 VARDAR 2018 1:31.70 133
14. TIMCEVSKI, Gorazd 07 AKVA 1:32.01 132
15. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 1:3225 131
16. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 VARDAR 2018 1:35.05 120
17. JOVANOVSKI, David 09  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:35.30 119
18. MANCEV, Emil 08 ORION 1:3550 118
19. SPASOVSKI, Marko 06 AKVA 1:36.38 115
20. POPOVSKI, Miro 09 VARDAR 2018 1:40.01 103
21. VUMVULAKIS, Emanuel 10 VARDAR 2018 1:40.03 103
22. CEKOV, Vlatko 12 VARDAR 2018 1:46.92 84
23. IVANOVSKI, Luka 08 AKVA 1:54.19 69
24. ALEKSOVSKI, Mihail 10 MLADOST 1:56.77 64
25. NIKILOVSKI, Stefan 10 MLADOST 2:04.15 53
26. ATANASOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 2:06.34 51
27. SIMONOVSKI, marjan 08 ORKI 2012 2:12.34 44
Event 36 Girls, 200m Backstroke 2002 and younger
08.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
2002 and younger

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 2:34.22 520

2. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 2:58.19 337

3. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 ORION 3:08.69 284

4. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 ORION 3:17.93 246

5. JOPRDANOVSKA, Lina 04 MLADOST 3:18.43 244

6. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 3:24.43 223
2004 and younger

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 Pfm 2:34.22 520

2. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 2:58.19 337

3. MLADENOVA, Ema 05 ORION 3:08.69 284

4. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 ORION 3:17.93 246

5. JOPRDANOVSKA, Lina 04 MLADOST 3:18.43 244

6. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 3:24.43 223
2006 and younger

1. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 Pfm 2:58.19 337

2. LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 ORION 3:17.93 246

3. ATANASOVSKA, Bisera 06 VARDAR 3:2443 223
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Event 37 Boys, 200m Backstroke 2002 and younger
08.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
2002 and younger
1. SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02 ORION 2:29.98 415
2. GALIKJ, Bobi 03 ORION 2:44.38 315
3. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 MLADOST 2:47.92 296
4. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 2:51.94 275
5. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 Pfm 2:53.08 270
6. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 3:09.24 206
7. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 MLADOST 3:19.86 175
8. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 AKVA 3:28.80 154
9. ATANASOVSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 3:48.21 117
10. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 3:52.26 111
11. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 4:08.28 91
2004 and younger
1. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 MLADOST 2:47.92 296
2. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 2:51.94 275
3. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 Pfm 2:53.08 270
4. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 3:09.24 206
5. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 MLADOST 3:19.86 175
6. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 AKVA 3:28.80 154
7. ATANASOVSKI, Andrej 06 VARDAR 3:48.21 117
8. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 3:52.26 111
9. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 4:08.28 91
2006 and younger
1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 2:51.94 275
2. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06 Pfm 2:53.08 270
3. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 3:09.24 206
4. ATANASOVSKI, Andrej 06  VARDAR 3:48.21 117
5. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 3:52.26 111
6. ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij 07 VARDAR 4:08.28 91
Event 38 Girls, 800m Freestyle 2002 and younger
08.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
2002 and younger
1. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Pfm 10:58.35 422
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 10:58.35
2. PETRUSHEVSKA, Irina 04 ORION 12:11.67 307
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 12:11.67
DNF PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m:
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Event 38, Girls, 800m Freestyle

2004 and younger
1. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 Pfm 10:58.35 422
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 10:58.35
2. PETRUSHEVSKA, Irina 04 ORION 12:11.67 307
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 12:11.67
Event 39 Boys, 800m Freestyle 2002 and younger
08.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
2002 and younger
1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Pfm 9:35.02 486
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 9:35.02
2. SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02 Pfm 10:17.68 392
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 10:17.68
3. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 MLADOST 10:30.74 368
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 10:30.74
4. VELKOVSKI, Jaklov 05 ORION 10:34.68 361
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 10:34.68
5. STOJANOVSKI, kristijan 04 MLADOST 11:02.63 317
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 11:02.63
6. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 11:23.64 289
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 11:23.64
7. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 AKVA 12:57.64 196
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 12:57.64
2004 and younger
1. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Pfm 9:35.02 486
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 9:35.02
2. PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04 MLADOST 10:30.74 368
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 10:30.74
3. VELKOVSKI, Jaklov 05 ORION 10:34.68 361
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 10:34.68
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Event 39, Boys, 800m Freestyle, 2004 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts
4. STOJANOVSKI, kristijan 04 MLADOST 11:02.63 317
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 11:02.63
5. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 11:23.64 289
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 11:23.64
6. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 AKVA 12:57.64 196
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 12:57.64
2006 and younger
1. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Pfm 11:23.64 289
100m: 300m: 500m: 700m:
200m: 400m: 600m: 800m: 11:23.64
Event 40 Girls, 4 x 100m Medley 2002 and younger
08.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank Time Pts
2002 and younger
1. pfm kADETKI Pfm 5:29.84 348
BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04
STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 06 KITANOVIK, Iva 07
2. ORION KADETKI ORION 6:29.89 210
LEPCEVSKA, Ana 06 PETRUSHEVSKA, Irina 04
MLADENOVA, Ema 05 KRSTEVSKA, Jovana 09
2006 and younger
1. MLADOST POMADI PIONERKI MLADOST 8:22.47 98
MLADENOVSKA, Neda 10 TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 10
JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 NIKOLOVSKA, Ana 08
Event 41 Boys, 4 x 100m Medley 2002 and younger
08.7.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank Time Pts
2002 and younger
1. PFM KADETI Pfm 4:58.85 333
STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 SMILANOVSKI, Aleksandar 02
RADESKI, Nikola 02 JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06
2. ORION KADETI ORION 5:25.88 257
GALIKJ, Bobi 03 SIMONOVSKI, Antonij 02
MANCEV, Emil 08 VELKOVSKI, Jaklov 05
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NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO ZA KADETI,POSTARI PIOENRI i POMLADI PIONERI 2018

Skopje, 7. - 8.7.2018

Event 41, Boys, 4 x 100m Medley

2004 and younger

2006 and younger

1. MLADOST POSTARI PIONERI
GJUZIKJ, Marko 06
PEJKOVSKI, Sergej 04
VARDAR 2018 POSTARI PIOENRI
ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08
POPQOVSKI, Simon 06
VARDAR POSTARI PIOENRI
VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10
BOGDANOVSKI, Luka 05

1. POMLADI PIONERI
SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta llija 06
DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06
VARDAR 2018 POMLADI PIOENRI
KALKUS, Andrej 09
TASEVSKI, Todor 08

MLADOST
STOJANOVSKI, kristijan
HRISTOVSKI, Ognen

VARDAR 2018

TANUROVSKI, David
CEKOQV, Petar

VARDAR
ATANASOVSKI, Andrej
ATANASOVSKI, Dimitrij

Pfm
VELKOV, Mihail
STEFANOVSKI, Martin
VARDAR 2018

PETRESKI, Mihael
TASEVSKI, Teodor

04
05

04
08

06
07

06
07

09
08

5:3420 238
5:3599 234
7:08.70 113
5:56.39 198
6:40.78 138
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